features
• Designed to reduce noise at high frequencies
• Standard EIA packages: 1J, 2A, 2B
• Nickel barrier with solder overcoat for excellent
solderability
• Magnetically shielded
• Marking: Black body color with no marking
• Products with lead-free terminations meet

Designation
Impedance
@ 100MHz
(�)
DC
Resistance
Maximum
(�)
Allowable
DC Current
Maximum
(mA)
Operating
Temperature
Range
        CZP1JFTTD300P                               30
        CZP1JFTTD600P                               60
        CZP1JFTTD800P                               80
        CZP1JFTTD121P                             120
        CZP1JFTTD181P                             180
        CZP1JFTTD221P                             220
        CZP1JFTTD301P                             300
        CZP1JFTTD601P                             600
        CZP2AFTTD300P                               30
        CZP2AFTTD500P                               50
        CZP2AFTTD600P                               60
        CZP2AFTTD800P                               80
        CZP2AFTTD121P                             120
        CZP2AFTTD151P                             150
        CZP2AFTTD221P                             220
        CZP2AFTTD301P                             300
        CZP2AFTTD601P                             600
        CZP2AFTTD102P                             1000
        CZP2BFTTE190P                               19
        CZP2BFTTE300P                               30
        CZP2BFTTE500P                               50
        CZP2BFTTE800P                               80
        CZP2BFTTE101P                             100
        CZP2BFTTE121P                             120
        CZP2BFTTE221P                             220
        CZP2BFTTE301P                             300
        CZP2BFTTE601P                             600
        CZP2BFTTE102P                             1000
        CZP2BPTTE300P                              30
        CZP2BPTTE600P                              60
        CZP2BPTTE101P                             100
        CZP2BPTTE121P                             120
        CZP2BPTTE601P                             600
0.03
0.04
0.10
0.20